
ONIROS FILM AWARDS
FINALISTS & WINNERS - OCTOBER 2021

BEST FEATURE FILM BEST SHORT FILM

Nata Samrat Director Rishikeshwar Yogi (WINNER)
Sorry, I Forgive You Director Xiaofeng Long

Lazarus Director Guillaume Corde (WINNER)
Professional Experience Director Marco Felipe Rossi

Timeless Directors Susan Lim, Samudra Kajal Saikia, Christina Teenz Tan
Retribution Directors Meecah, Carlos Campaña

Preservation Director Harlow Schuman
Superman Director Jiaqi Xia

BEST UNDER 5 MINUTE FILM BEST INDIE FEATURE

Preservation Director Harlow Schuman (WINNER)
An Open Paradox Director Tim Mountain

Timeless Directors Susan Lim, Samudra Kajal Saikia, Christina Teenz Tan
Fluff Director Anzi Tang

A* Director Simone Cicalò
Requiem Director Davey Nicoletta

Superman Director Jiaqi Xia

Zugvögel Director Johannes Buchholz (WINNER)
Superbia Director Andreas van Riet

Lolo Director Justin Huen
High Stakes Director Andreas Berger

BEST INDIE SHORT BEST SERIES PILOT

Perception Director Kedrick Parham (WINNER)
Dopamine Fast Director Catherine Johnson

Professional Experience Director Marco Felipe Rossi
An Open Paradox Director Tim Mountain

Sing (to me) Director Andrew Acedo
The murderer’s metaphysics Director Rubén Méndez

My Human Experience Director Sylvia Ray (WINNER)
Jonathan’s World Director Tyler Dandrea Lambert

BEST ANIMATION BEST DOCUMENTARY FEATURE

Helicopter Mom Director Heewon Jeong (WINNER)
Oliver Director Liddy Salter

Timeless Directors Susan Lim, Samudra Kajal Saikia, Christina Teenz Tan

The History of Metal and Horror Director Mike Schiff (WINNER)
Leigh Director Ryan Gaskett

BEST DOCUMENTARY SHORT BEST STUDENT FILM

Fluffypunk Director Thomas Harman (WINNER)
Project Antarctica - Easter Island Extension Director Evan Michael Gering

Zhuo Hui Ying Director Yu-An Liu

One Shot Director Yiwei Xie (WINNER)
Gazing at Mei Director Li Yun Hua

Outside The Consulting Room Director Fangming Liu
The Departure Submitter Ling Shi
Prostitute Director Yi-Tong Zhao

Regretful Memories Director Shi-Han Yeh
Preservation Director Harlow Schuman

Requiem Director Davey Nicoletta



BEST SILENT FILM BEST EXPERIMENTAL FILM

Damon and the marijuana Director Alex Romanello (WINNER)
Sleep Talking Director Michelle Li (WINNER)

Paint On Paint # 8 Director Vasco Diogo
The Italian Genio Director Wayne Maser

BEST MUSIC VIDEO BEST COMMERCIAL

Moving Forward Director Tony Shih (WINNER)
Sick Love Director Luke Oldknow

Copper Lines by Banjii & Mayuri Director Banjii & Mayuri
Pécho Directors Luis Villanueva, Pier Paolo Piccoli, Mason Coburn

Timeless Directors Susan Lim, Samudra Kajal Saikia, Christina Teenz Tan
All in our Hands Director Alan J. Chriest

Aston Martin x 007 Director Devon Ryan (WINNER)
The Italian Genio Director Wayne Maser

BEST COMEDY FILM BEST DARK COMEDY FILM

Shoutout To All Of My Haters Director Colby Herbst (WINNER)
Cucked Director Kendall Christianson

Albert Rose’s funeral Director Florian Sanchez (WINNER)

BEST THRILLER FILM BEST HORROR FILM

High Stakes Director Andreas Berger (WINNER)
Habitually Director Ama Buzo

My Dead Husband Director Blake Ridder (WINNER)

BEST DRAMA FILM BEST WAR FILM

Lazarus Director Guillaume Corde (WINNER)
Milas Tagebuch Director Gabriel Da Silva

Lazarus Director Guillaume Corde (WINNER)

BEST ROMANCE FILM BEST MUSICAL FILM

Timeless Directors Susan Mey Lee Lim, Samudra Kajal Saikia, 
Christina Teenz Tan (WINNER)

Timeless Directors Susan Mey Lee Lim, Samudra Kajal Saikia, 
Christina Teenz Tan (WINNER)

BEST FAN FILM BEST BIOGRAPHICAL FILM

Hood: A Star Wars Story Director Damon Wellner (WINNER) The Value of Time Director Tom Dauer (WINNER)

BEST INSPIRATIONAL FILM BEST DIRECTOR

Professional Experience Director Marco Felipe Rossi (WINNER)
The murderer’s metaphysics Director Rubén Méndez (WINNER)

Milas Tagebuch Director Gabriel Da Silva
Preservation Director Harlow Schuman



BEST 1ST TIME DIRECTOR BEST ART DIRECTOR

Professional Experience Director Marco Felipe Rossi (WINNER)
Tragedy Director Brian J. Pucci

The Canary Director Emilie Lowe
Requiem Director Davey Nicoletta

(Susan Mey Lee Lim, Samudra Kajal Saikia, Christina Teenz 
Tan) Timeless Directors Susan Mey Lee Lim, Samudra Kajal 

Saikia, Christina Teenz Tan (WINNER)

BEST PRODUCER BEST ACTOR

(Kay Tuxford, Aimee Dansereau, Sarah Cooke) My Human 
Experience Director Sylvia Ray (WINNER)

(Rafael Ortega) Sing (to me) Director Andrew Acedo (WINNER)
(Tyler Dandrea Lambert) Jonathan’s World Director Tyler Dandrea 

Lambert

BEST ACTRESS BEST SUPPORTING ACTRESS

(Catherine Johnson) Dopamine Fast Director Catherine 
Johnson (WINNER)

(Lana McKissack) My Human Experience Director Sylvia Ray
(Ana Marte) Sing (to me) Director Andrew Acedo (WINNER)

BEST ACTING ENSEMBLE BEST CHILD ACTOR

Lolo Director Justin Huen (WINNER)
Zugvögel Director Johannes Buchholz
Sing (to me) Director Andrew Acedo
High Stakes Director Andreas Berger
Perception Director Kedrick Parham

Albert Rose’s funeral Director Florian Sanchez

(Eric Chang) Li Director Shengxi Yang (WINNER)
(Simeon Dillard) The Sack Man Director Antoine M Dillard

BEST CHILD ACTRESS BEST YOUNG ACTOR

(Alba) Milas Tagebuch Director Gabriel Da Silva (WINNER) (Dane Maggard) Requiem Director Davey Nicoletta (WINNER)

BEST COSTUMES BEST CINEMATOGRAPHY

(Michelle Li) Sleep Talking Director Michelle Li (WINNER)
The Canary Director Emilie Lowe

(Aakash Raj) My Human Experience Director Sylvia Ray (WINNER)
(Thomas Harman) Fluffypunk Director Thomas Harman

Project Antarctica - Easter Island Extension Director Evan Michael Gering
(Kaleb Laidman) Into the fog Director Anna Nadtotchii

(Harlow Schuman) Preservation Director Harlow Schuman

BEST SOUNDTRACK BEST SONG

(Jeffrey Daijiro Taylor) Moments Fleeting Director Justin Li 
(WINNER)

(Ron Josef Danziger, Christina Teenz Tan) Timeless Directors 
Susan Mey Lee Lim, Samudra Kajal Saikia, Christina Teenz Tan 

(WINNER)

BEST SOUND DESIGN BEST EDITING

(Marcus Murrieta) Project Antarctica - Easter Island Exten-
sion Director Evan Michael Gering (WINNER)

Nata Samrat Director Rishikeshwar Yogi

(Callen Lowery) Project Antarctica - Easter Island Extension 
Director Evan Michael Gering (WINNER)

(Andreas van Riet) Superbia Director Andreas van Riet



BEST SCREENPLAY BEST ORIGINAL STORY

(Kedrick Parham) Perception Director Kedrick Parham (WINNER)
(Thaer Alakel) Maria Director Thaer Alakel

(Laura Schuman) Preservation Director Harlow Schuman 
(WINNER)

(Florian Sanchez) Albert Rose’s funeral Director Florian Sanchez

BEST POSTER BEST FEATURE SCRIPT

Lolo Director Justin Huen (WINNER)
Ode To Insomnia Writer Phineas Arthur Larson (WINNER)

Graveyard Shift Writer Phineas Arthur Larson
44 Magnum Writer Phineas Arthur Larson

BEST SERIES PILOT SCRIPT BEST SHORT SCRIPT

Bookstore - Incite Me Writer Blair Julian Johnson (WINNER)
End of Days (Feature) Writer Danny Alex

Ordinary People Writer Chloe Marshall (WINNER)
A Deadly Conversation Writer Vincent Edwards

End of Days (Short) Writer Danny Alex
The Curb Writer Justin Moodie

BEST COMEDY SCRIPT BEST THRILLER SCRIPT

The Come Up Writers Glenn McBride Jr, Eugene T. Barnes, Ryan 
Roman (WINNER)

End of Days (Feature) Writer Danny Alex (WINNER)

BEST SCI-FI SCRIPT

End of Days (Feature) Writer Danny Alex (WINNER)
End of Days (Short) Writer Danny Alex

GRAND JURY AWARDS HONORABLE MENTIONS

(Andreas van Riet) Superbia Director Andreas van Riet (Editing)

End of Days (Short) Writer Danny Alex (Short Script)

Jonathan’s World Director Tyler Dandrea Lambert (Series Pilot)

The Canary Director Emilie Lowe (Costumes)

High Stakes Director Andreas Berger (Indie Feature)

The Italian Genio Director Wayne Maser (Commercial)

(Thaer Alakel) Maria Director Thaer Alakel (Screenplay)

Graveyard Shift Writer Phineas Arthur Larson (Feature Script)

An Open Paradox Director Tim Mountain (Under 5 Min Film)

Preservation Director Harlow Schuman (Director - Short)

(Florian Sanchez) Albert Rose’s funeral Director Florian 
Sanchez (Original Story)

Milas Tagebuch Director Gabriel Da Silva (Drama)

A Deadly Conversation Writer Vincent Edwards (Short Script)

Zhuo Hui Ying Director Yu-An Liu (Doc Short)

Requiem Director Davey Nicoletta (Student Film)

Superman Director Jiaqi Xia (Under 5 Min Film)

Habitually Director Ama Buzo (Thriller)

(Simeon Dillard) The Sack Man Director Antoine M Dillard 
(Child Actor)


